BILANS ROBOT ZIEMNYCH — 0O$ Rogalin

Pikieta |Pow. wykopu | Pow. nasypu | Obj. wykopu | Obj. nasypu | Catk. obj. wykopu | Catk. obj. nasypu | Obj. netto
1+517.22 2.08 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1+530.00 1.55 0.13 23.19 0.91 23.19 0.91 22.28
1+545.00 1.14 0.21 20.19 2.59 43.38 3.50 39.88
1+560.00 0.99 0.25 15.97 3.49 59.35 6.99 52.36
1+575.00 0.91 0.30 14.22 4.14 73.57 11.13 62.44
1+590.00 1.35 0.10 16.97 2.98 90.54 14.11 76.44
1+605.00 3.18 0.00 33.98 0.76 124.53 14.86 109.66
1+620.00 4.02 0.01 54.02 0.05 178.54 14.92 163.63
1+635.00 1.94 0.09 44.70 0.74 223.24 15.65 207.59
1+650.00 1.29 0.16 24.23 1.90 247.47 17.55 229.93
1+665.00 1.08 0.31 17.81 3.55 265.28 21.10 244.18
1+680.00 1.27 0.22 17.59 4.00 282.87 25.10 257.76
1+695.00 1.07 0.34 17.50 4.20 300.37 29.31 271.06
1+710.00 1.31 0.24 17.85 4.33 318.22 33.64 284.58
1+725.00 1.69 0.04 22.53 2.05 340.74 35.68 305.06
1+740.00 1.36 0.11 22.86 1.08 363.60 36.76 326.84
1+755.00 0.89 0.38 16.85 3.69 380.45 40.46 340.00
1+770.00 0.79 0.54 12.55 6.94 393.00 47.39 345.61
1+785.00 0.85 0.46 12.28 7.53 405.28 54.92 350.36
1+800.00 0.86 0.35 12.83 6.06 418.11 60.99 357.12
1+815.00 0.80 0.54 12.47 6.56 430.58 67.54 363.03
1+830.00 0.95 0.40 13.11 6.91 443.69 74.45 369.23
1+845.00 1.07 0.34 15.11 5.46 458.80 79.91 378.89
1+860.00 1.05 0.24 15.86 4.33 474.66 84.25 390.42
1+875.00 1.54 0.10 19.34 2.54 494.00 86.79 407.22
1+890.00 2.43 0.01 29.70 0.83 523.70 87.62 436.08
1+905.00 3.67 0.06 45.75 0.54 569.45 88.16 481.29
14+920.00 2.55 0.14 46.71 1.47 616.16 89.63 526.53
14+935.00 1.88 0.22 33.51 2.61 649.67 92.25 557.42
14+950.00 1.57 0.20 26.10 3.10 675.77 95.34 580.43
14+965.00 0.78 0.43 17.72 4.69 693.49 100.03 593.46
1+980.00 0.64 0.57 10.64 7.44 704.13 107.47 596.66
1+995.00 0.97 0.38 12.09 7.07 716.22 114.54 601.68
2+010.00 0.73 0.47 12.72 6.32 728.94 120.86 608.07
2+025.00 0.91 0.41 12.28 6.56 741.22 127.42 613.80
2+040.00 1.18 0.22 15.71 4.74 756.93 132.17 624.76
2+055.00 1.52 0.11 20.24 2.50 777.17 134.66 642.50
2+070.00 1.66 0.04 23.85 1.14 801.02 135.80 665.22
2+085.00 2.01 0.02 27.58 0.46 828.60 136.26 692.34
2+100.00 2.92 0.00 37.01 0.13 865.61 136.39 729.22
2+115.00 4.23 0.00 53.61 0.00 919.22 136.39 782.83
2+130.00 4.18 0.00 63.05 0.01 982.26 136.40 845.86
2+145.00 3.21 0.00 55.44 0.03 1037.70 136.43 901.27
2+160.00 1.90 0.33 38.36 2.46 1076.06 138.88 937.18
2+175.00 0.20 1.47 15.76 13.44 1091.82 152.32 939.50
2+190.00 0.01 1.96 1.57 25.55 1093.39 177.87 915.52
2+205.00 0.98 0.60 7.40 19.07 1100.79 196.94 903.84
2+220.00 2.69 0.01 27.49 4.58 1128.27 201.52 926.75
2+235.00 3.88 0.00 49.25 0.12 1177.52 201.64 975.88
2+250.00 2.54 0.08 48.18 0.59 1225.70 202.23 1023.48




